ACL TightRope® RT for
Femoral Fixation
Surgical Technique
I  ACL TightRope RT for Femoral Fixation02
Moving ACL Graft Fixation in a New Direction
The ACL TightRope construct has revolutionized cortical fixation by allowing intraoperative adjustability of cortical
fixation while providing a stiff, strong construct due to the proprietary 4-point locking system. The ACL TightRope
RT-J provides another option that allows surgeons to adjust the implant by pulling tensioning strands in the same

View U.S. patent information at www.arthrex.com/corporate/virtual-patent-marking
© Arthrex GmbH, 2019. All rights reserved. | www.arthrex.com | LT2-0159-EN_C
Ordering Information
Implant
Product Description Item Number
ACL TightRope® RT implant AR-1588RT
ACL TightRope® RT implant, double-loaded passing
suture
AR-1588RT-J
TightRope® ABS implant, concave button with ABS
implant and round ABS button, 11 mm
AR-1588TN-2
TightRope® ABS implant, concave button with ABS
implant and round ABS button, 11 mm
AR-1588TN-3
TightRope® ABS implant, concave button with ABS
implant and round ABS button, 11 mm
AR-1588TN-4
Instruments for FlipCutter® Technique
Product Description Item Number
FlipCutter® III drill, 6 mm - 12 mm AR-1204FF
RetroConstruction™ drill guide Set AR-1510S
RetroConstruction™ drill guide handle, side release AR-1510HR
FlipCutter® ratcheting drill sleeve, stepped, 3.5 mm AR-1510FS-7
Ratcheting drill sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-1510FD-24
Ratcheting drill sleeve, 3 mm AR-1510FD-30
Instruments for Medial Portal Technique
Product Description Item Number
Transportal ACL guide (TPG), 4 mm
Transportal ACL guide (TPG), 5 mm
Transportal ACL guide (TPG), 6 mm
Transportal ACL guide (TPG), 7 mm
Transportal ACL guide (TPG), 8 mm
AR-1800-04
AR-1800-05
AR-1800-06
AR-1800-07
AR-1800-08
Reamer, low profile, 5 mm
Reamer, low profile, 6 mm
Reamer, low profile, 7 mm
Reamer, low profile, 7.5 mm
Reamer, low profile, 8 mm
Reamer, low profile, 8.5 mm
Reamer, low profile, 9 mm
Reamer, low profile, 9.5 mm
Reamer, low profile, 10 mm
Reamer, low profile, 10.5 mm
Reamer, low profile, 11 mm
AR-1405LP
AR-1406LP
AR-1407LP
AR-1407LP-50
AR-1408LP
AR-1408LP-50
AR-1409LP
AR-1409LP-50
AR-14010LP
AR-14010LP-50
AR-14011LP
TightRope® pin
TightRope® pin, closed eyelet
AR-1595T
AR-1595TC
Accessories
Product Description Item Number
TightRope® suture tensioner AR-1588H
Graft sizing block AR-1886
TightRope® suture cutter AR-4520
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.